PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED (PSPCL)

SCHEDULE OF DOCUMENT CHECKING FOR THE POST OF JE/ELECTRICAL AGAINST CRA 294/19

FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO REPORT FOR DOCUMENT CHECKING BEFORE DOCUMENT CHECKING COMMITTEE AT AS PER VENUE,

VENUE: MULTIPURPOSE HALL, OFFICE ER-IN-CHIEF/CENTRAL ZONE, PSPCL, SARABHA NAGAR, OPP. PAU GATE NO. 1 LUDHIANA

REPORTING TIME: 09.00 AM

NOTE:

COMMATTIEE NO. 1

1) Tentatively 50% extra candidates are being called for document checking.

2) Mere calling of any candidate for document checking doesn't entitle him/her for selection/appointment to the said post.

3) Punjab Domicile certificate with stay period and reserve category certificate is mandatory for all the candidates belonging to reserved category.

4) No TA/DA will be paid for the journeys performed for the document checking/counseling etc.

POST: JE/ELECTRICAL - CRA 294/19

Date of Timing of
S b M k Document Documents
. . u . arks Checking Checking
SR. No. Roll No. App. Ref. No. Name of Candidate Fathers Name Category applied Cat. Date of Birth [Out of 100]
1 17290200151 PSPCLO55566 HARN'i’;ﬁgS'NGH MANDEE,S GS'NGH Gen -General 17/09/1997 65993 | 18.05.2020 | 09.00 AM
2 14230200153 PSPCL121835 PARDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH Gen -General 08/09/1992 63591 | 18.05.2020 | 09.00 AM
3 14230200274 PSPCL031813 RAJEEV SHARMA BAM DEV Gen -General 21/05/1996 63.010 | 18.05.2020 | 09.00 AM
4 16270200142 PSPCL026672 SHRUTI SHARMA KA'\S"’H*';\QQXAN Gen -General 11/12/1997 62258 | 18.05.2020 | 09.00 AM
5 17310200356 PSPCL086615 | NITISH KUMAR MEENA V'SAHAEQXALAL Gen -General 23/07/1997 61.990 | 18.05.2020 | 09.00 AM
14230200336 PSPCL090911 NAVDEEP PATHAK 'NDEETﬂggAN Gen -General 12/04/1999 61.224 | 18.05.2020 | 09.00 AM
7 14230200005 PSPCL000943 PANKAJ PANDEY RAM KUBER Gen -General 15/10/1996 61.191 | 18.05.2020 | 11.00 AM
SC/OT only -
GURPREET Scheduled
8 16270201117 PSPCL084881 HARNEEL KAUR 01/03/1997 56.888 18.05.2020 | 11.00 AM
SINGH Caste/Others
only
SC/OT only -
Scheduled
9 16270200153 PSPCL028051 ISHMEET KAUR PAL SINGH 11/08/1996 54521 18.05.2020 | 11.00 AM
Caste/Others
only
SC/OT only -
Scheduled
10 17290200168 PSPCL060951 JASPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH Caste/Others 20/10/1992 52.919 18.05.2020 | 11.00 AM

only




11

17280200158

PSPCL073135

GURINDERJIT SINGH

VIRENDER SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

08/04/1993

51.852

18.05.2020

11.00 AM

12

12130200318

PSPCL039364

NARINDERPAL
SINGH

HARI SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

15/02/1991

50.251

19.05.2020

09.00 AM

13

14230200010

PSPCL002113

SACHIN KUMAR

VEER CHAND

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

12/04/1999

47.317

19.05.2020

09.00 AM

14

14230200296

PSPCL039481

NAVDEEP SINGH

PARKASH SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

29/08/1998

47.194

19.05.2020

09.00 AM

15

14230200137

PSPCL085307

GAGANDEEP SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

28/07/1994

45.983

19.05.2020

09.00 AM

16

17280200525

PSPCL059951

LAKHWINDERJOT
SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

30/07/1997

45.408

19.05.2020

09.00 AM

17

14230200305

PSPCL042718

TEJINDER SINGH

SHAMSHER
SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

17/07/1994

44.388

19.05.2020

09.00 AM

18

17290200868

PSPCL137485

RAJBEER SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

16/10/1996

44.388

19.05.2020

11.00 AM

19

17280200595

PSPCL084309

SUKHDEEP SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others
only

02/12/1994

43.878

19.05.2020

11.00 AM




SC/OT only -

20 16270201039 | PSPCL062828 GUNPREET KAUR NACHHATAR Scheduled 31/07/1997 43.112 19.05.2020 | 11.00 AM
SINGH Caste/Others
only
SC/OT only -
21 14230200130 | PSPCL046043 SUKHVIR SINGH SATPAL SINGH Scheduled 04/01/1988 42.247 19.05.2020 | 11.00 AM
Caste/Others
only
22 17280200196 | PSPCL092449 KUSWINDER B BAHADUR SINGH SC/OT/XSM 06/07/1997 38.779 19.05.2020 | 11.00 AM
SINGH (Dependent)
XSM/Self -Ex-
23 14230200055 | PSPCL018386 MAREEN NARULA AJIT KUMAR servicemen 08/12/1985 57.722 19.05.2020 | 11.00 AM

(Self)




